:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8929809

Apr 24, 2024 - 18:04 (UTC)

In epoch 279,056 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1204795 - 0.018169683 ETH®
56.86 USD

2 1204796 - 0.018200863 ETH®
56.96 USD

3 1204797 - 0.018234968 ETH®
57.07 USD

4 1204798 - 0.018121364 ETH®
56.71 USD

S 1204799 - 0.018230723 ETH®
57.05 USD

6 1204800 - 0.018115247 ETH&
56.69 USD

7 1204801 - 0.018090278 ETH®
56.61 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/8929809
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/279056
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1204795
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1204796
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1204797
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1204798
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1204799
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1204800
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1204801

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1204802

1204803

1204804

1204805

1204806

1204807

1204808

1204809

1204810

Validator Id

578867

Amount

0.018254795
57.13 USD

0.018194100
56.94 USD

0.018184305
56.91 USD

0.055610043
174.04 USD

0.018162535
56.84 USD

0.060140997
188.22 USD

0.018202230
56.96 USD

0.018171409
56.87 USD

0.018180329
56.90 USD

Amount

+ 0.044423525

139.03 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1204802
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1204803
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1204804
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1204805
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1204806
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1204807
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1204808
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1204809
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1204810
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/578867

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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